Undercabinet
T5U
Features
All purpose direct wire fluorescent undercabinet or display light
where a compact design and low profile is required.   The T5 lamp
source is 1-1/4” deep and 3-5/8” wide in various lengths and is
available with rocker switch and convenience outlet.  Low profile
applications include kitchens, study areas, displays and

Specifications and dimensions
subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information:
2345 N. Ernie Krueger Circle • Waukegan, IL. 60087 • P: 847.249.5970 • F: 847.249.2618 • www.americanfluorescent.com          R2/11
Project
Location
Fixture Type
Approved By                             Date
Quantity
Catalog Number
Model No.              Lamps                   Dimensions          Mounting
White Qty Type  L   W  D  M
T5U108   1 F8T5  12-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  7-1/16"
T5U113   1 F13T5  21-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  16-1/16"
T5U121   1 F21T5  34-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  29-1/4"
T5U138   2 (1) F13T5 & (1) F8T5 34-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  28-1/4"
T5U208   2 F8T5  24-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  19-1/4"
T5U213   2 F13T5  42-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  37-1/4"
With Lamps & Switch Qty Type  L   W  D  M
T5U108RT   1 F8T5  12-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  7-1/16"
T5U113RT   1 F13T5  21-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  16-1/16"
T5U121RT   1 F21T5  34-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  29-1/4"
T5U138RT   2 (1) F13T5 & (1) F8T5 34-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  28-1/4"
T5U208RT   2 F8T5  24-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  19-1/4"
T5U213RT   2 F13T5  42-1/2"   3-5/8" 1-1/4"  37-1/4"
35
8"